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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17779  100.00% 189.01- 190 82 0.46% 1331 7.49% 16530 92.97%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17779  100.00% 188.01-189 72 0.40% 1403 7.89% 16448 92.51%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17779  100.00% 187.01-188 72 0.40% 1475 8.30% 16376 92.11%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17778 99.99% 186.01-187 71 0.40% 1546 8.70% 16304 91.70%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17778 99.99% 185.01- 186 85 0.48% 1631 9.17% 16233 91.30%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17778 99.99% 184.01-185 96 0.54% 1727 9.71% 16148 90.83%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17777 99.99% 183.01-184 86 0.48% 1813 10.20% 16052 90.29%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 17777 99.99% 182.01-183 85 0.48% 1898 10.68% 15966 89.80%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 5 0.083% 17775 99.98% 181.01-182 M 0.62% 2009 11.30% 15881 89.32%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 8 0.04% 17774 99.97% 180.01-181 91 0.51% 2100 11.81% 15770 88.70%
229.01-230 3 0.02% 1" 0.06% 17771 99.96% 179.01- 180 104 0.58% 2204 12.40% 15679 88.19%
228.01-229 3 0.02% 14 0.08% 17768 99.94% 178.01-179 97 0.55% 2301 12.94% 15575 87.60%
227.01-228 3 0.02% 17 0.10% 17765 99.92% 177.01-178 112 0.63% 2413 13.57% 15478 87.06%
226.01 - 227 4 0.02% 21 0.12% 17762 99.90% 176.01-177 124 0.70% 2537 14.27% 15366 86.43%
225.01 - 226 4 0.02% 25 0.14% 17758 99.88% 175.01-176 90 0.51% 2627 14.78% 15242 85.73%
224.01-225 8 0.04% 33 0.19% 17754 99.86% 174.01-175 123 0.69% 2750 15.47% 15152 85.22%
223.01-224 2 0.01% 35 0.20% 17746 99.81% 173.01-174 126 0.71% 2876 16.18% 15029 84.53%
222.01-223 3 0.02% 38 0.21% 17744 99.80% 172.01-173 129 0.73% 3005 16.90% 14903 83.82%
221.01-222 8 0.04% 46 0.26% 17741 99.79% 171.01-172 152 0.85% 3157 17.76% 14774 83.10%
220.01 - 221 12 0.07% 58 0.33% 17733 99.74% 170.01-171 104 0.58% 3261 18.34% 14622 82.24%
219.01-220 7 0.04% 65 0.37% 17721 99.67% 169.01-170 147 0.83% 3408 19.17% 14518 81.66%
218.01-219 15 0.08% 80 0.45% 17714 99.63% 168.01-169 116 0.65% 3524 19.82% 14371 80.83%
217.01-218 17 0.10% 97 0.55% 17699 99.55% 167.01- 168 125 0.70% 3649 20.52% 14255 80.18%
216.01 - 217 17 0.10% 114 0.64% 17682 99.45% 166.01- 167 130 0.73% 3779 21.26% 14130 79.48%
215.01-216 14 0.08% 128 0.72% 17665 99.36% 165.01 - 166 134 0.75% 3913 22.01% 14000 78.74%
214.01-215 19 0.1% 147 0.83% 17651 99.28% 164.01- 165 133 0.75% 4046 22.76% 13866 77.99%
213.01-214 20 0.11% 167 0.94% 17632 99.17% 163.01- 164 150 0.84% 4196 23.60% 13733 77.24%
212.01-213 25 0.14% 192 1.08% 17612 99.06% 162.01- 163 158 0.89% 4354 24.49% 13583 76.40%
211.01-212 22 0.12% 214 1.20% 17587 98.92% 161.01-162 144 0.81% 4498 25.30% 13425 75.51%
210.01-211 24 0.13% 238 1.34% 17565 98.80% 160.01 - 161 148 0.83% 4646 26.13% 13281 74.70%
209.01-210 28 0.16% 266 1.50% 17541 98.66% 159.01 - 160 145 0.82% 4791 26.95% 13133 73.87%
208.01-209 29 0.16% 295 1.66% 17513 98.50% 158.01 - 159 169 0.95% 4960 27.90% 12988 73.05%
207.01 - 208 29 0.16% 324 1.82% 17484 98.34% 157.01-158 176 0.99% 5136 28.89% 12819 72.10%
206.01 - 207 32 0.18% 356 2.00% 17455 98.18% 156.01-157 144 0.81% 5280 29.70% 12643 71.11%
205.01 - 206 39 0.22% 395 2.22% 17423 98.00% 155.01 - 156 158 0.89% 5438 30.59% 12499 70.30%
204.01 - 205 42 0.24% 437 2.46% 17384 97.78% 154.01- 155 175 0.98% 5613 31.57% 12341 69.41%
203.01 - 204 45 0.25% 482 2.71% 17342 97.54% 153.01- 154 170 0.96% 5783 32.53% 12166 68.43%
202.01 - 203 47 0.26% 529 298% 17297 97.29% 152.01-153 141 0.79% 5924 33.32% 11996 67.47%
201.01-202 47 0.26% 576 3.24% 17250 97.02% 151.01-152 147 0.83% 6071 34.15% 11855 66.68 %
200.01 - 201 40 0.22% 616 3.46% 17203 96.76%  150.01 - 151 157 0.88% 6228 35.03% 11708 65.85%
199.01 - 200 55 0.31% 671 3.77% 17163 96.54% 149.01- 150 176 0.99% 6404 36.02% 11551 64.97%
198.01 - 199 61 0.34% 732 4.12% 17108 96.23% 148.01-149 156 0.88% 6560 36.90% 11375 63.98%
197.01 - 198 64 0.36% 796 4.48% 17047 95.88% 147.01- 148 160 0.90% 6720 37.80% 11219 63.10%
196.01 - 197 68 0.38% 864 4.86% 16983 95.52% 146.01- 147 175 0.98% 6895 38.78% 11059 62.20%
195.01 - 196 43 0.24% 907 5.10% 16915 95.14% 145.01- 146 178 1.00% 7073 39.78% 10884 61.22%
194.01- 195 62 0.35% 969 545% 16872 94.90% 144.01-145 175 0.98% 7248 40.77% 10706 60.22%
193.01 - 194 67 0.38% 1036 5.83% 16810 94.55% 143.01- 144 167 0.94% 7415 41.71% 10531 59.23%
192.01-193 75 0.42% 111 6.25% 16743 94.17% 142.01-143 148 0.83% 7563 42.54% 10364 58.29%
191.01- 192 64 0.36% 1175 6.61% 16668 93.75% 141.01-142 155 0.87% 7718 43.41% 10216 57.46%
190.01 - 191 74 0.42% 1249 7.03% 16604 93.39%  140.01 - 141 155 0.87% 7873 44.28% 10061 56.59%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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YN SN =Pa
137 0.77%
168 0.94%
150 0.84%
156 0.88%
143 0.80%
145 0.82%
155 0.87%
133 0.75%
160 0.90%
147 0.83%
141 0.79%
161 0.91%
168 0.94%
138 0.78%
155 0.87%
153 0.86%
142 0.80%
135 0.76%
130 0.73%
141 0.79%
119 0.67%
137 0.77%
129 0.73%
141 0.79%
128 0.72%
133 0.75%
143 0.80%
118 0.66%
144 0.81%
137 0.77%
123 0.69%
121 0.68%
115 0.65%
130 0.73%
131 0.74%
110 0.62%
102 0.57%
136 0.76%
134 0.75%
122 0.69%
130 0.73%
124 0.70%
116 0.65%
105 0.59%
106 0.60%
116 0.65%
118 0.66%
114 0.64%
120 0.67%
115 0.65%
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8010 45.05%
8178 46.00%
8328 46.84%
8484 47.72%
8627 48.52%
8772 49.34%
8927 50.21%
9060 50.96%
9220 51.86%
9367 52.69%
9508 53.48%
9669 54.38%
9837 55.33%
9975 56.11%
10130 56.98%
10283 57.84%
10425 58.64%
10560 59.40%
10690 60.13%
10831 60.92%
10950 61.59%
11087 62.36%
11216 63.09%
11357 63.88%
11485 64.60%
11618 65.35%
11761 66.15%
11879 66.81%
12023 67.62%
12160 68.40%
12283 69.09%
12404 69.77%
12519 70.41%
12649 71.15%
12780 71.88%
12890 72.50%
12992 73.07%
13128 73.84%
13262 74.59%
13384 75.28%
13514 76.01%
13638 76.71%
13754 77.36%
13859 77.95%
13965 78.55%
14081 79.20%
14199 79.86%
14313 80.51%
14433 81.18%
14548 81.83%
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9906 55.72%
9769 54.95%
9601 54.00%
9451 53.16%
9295 52.28%
9152 51.48%
9007 50.66 %
8852 49.79%
8719 49.04%
8559 48.14%
8412 47.31%
8271 46.52%
8110 45.62%
7942 44.67%
7804 43.89%
7649 43.02%
7496 42.16%
7354 41.36%
7219 40.60%
7089 39.87%
6948 39.08%
6829 38.41%
6692 37.64%
6563 36.91%
6422 36.12%
6294 35.40%
6161 34.65%
6018 33.85%
5900 33.19%
5756 32.38%
5619 31.60%
5496 30.91%
5375 30.23%
5260 29.59%
5130 28.85%
4999 28.12%
4889 27.50%
4787 26.93%
4651 26.16%
4517 25.41%
4395 24.72%
4265 23.99%
4141 23.29%
4025 22.64%
3920 22.05%
3814 21.45%
3698 20.80%
3580 20.14%
3466 19.49%
3346 18.82%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
17 0.66%
98 0.55%
101 0.57%
120 0.67%
M 0.62%
82 0.46%
105 0.59%
122 0.69%
103 0.58%
92 0.52%
109 0.61%
99 0.56%
102 0.57%
95 0.53%
M 0.62%
84 0.47%
95 0.53%
82 0.46%
95 0.53%
87 0.49%
93 0.52%
91 0.51%
82 0.46%
80 0.45%
66 0.37%
55 0.31%
55 0.31%
69 0.39%
54 0.30%
53 0.30%
39 0.22%
40 0.22%
40 0.22%
46 0.26%
31 0.17%
38 0.21%
25 0.14%
21 0.12%
34 0.19%
21 0.12%
19 0.1%
20 0.1%
13 0.07%
13 0.07%
7 0.04%
12 0.07%
5 0.03%
10 0.06%
3 0.02%
6 0.03%
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14665 82.48%
14763 83.04%
14864 83.60%
14984 84.28%
15095 84.90%
15177 85.36%
15282 85.96%
15404 86.64%
15507 87.22%
15599 87.74%
15708 88.35%
15807 88.91%
15909 89.48%
16004 90.02%
16115 90.64%
16199 91.11%
16294 91.65%
16376 92.11%
16471 92.64%
16558 93.13%
16651 93.66%
16742 94.17%
16824 94.63%
16904 95.08%
16970 95.45%
17025 95.76%
17080 96.07%
17149 96.46%
17203 96.76%
17256 97.06%
17295 97.28%
17335 97.50%
17375 97.73%
17421 97.99%
17452 98.16%
17490 98.37%
17515 98.52%
17536 98.63%
17570 98.82%
17591 98.94%
17610 99.05%
17630 99.16%
17643 99.24%
17656 99.31%
17663 99.35%
17675 99.42%
17680 99.44%
17690 99.50%
17693 99.52%
17699 99.55%
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3231 18.17%
3114 17.52%
3016 16.96%
2915 16.40%
2795 15.72%
2684 15.10%
2602 14.64%
2497 14.04%
2375 13.36%
2272 12.78%
2180 12.26%
2071 11.65%
1972 11.09%
1870 10.52%
1775 9.98%
1664 9.36%
1580 8.89%
1485 8.35%
1403 7.89%
1308 7.36%
1221 6.87%
1128 6.34%
1037 5.83%
955 5.37%
875 4.92%
809 4.55%
754 4.24%
699 3.93%
630 3.54%
576 3.24%
523 2.94%
484 2.72%
444 2.50%
404 2.27%
358 2.01%
327 1.84%
289 1.63%
264 1.48%
243 1.37%
209 1.18%

188 1.06%
169 0.95%
149 0.84%
136 0.76%
123 0.69%
116 0.65%
104 0.58%
99 0.56%
89 0.50%
86 0.48%



g 131 P R BT SR s B FA

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 4 0.02% 17703 99.57% 80 0.45%
38.01-39 7 0.04% 17710 99.61% 76 0.43%
37.01-38 8 0.04% 17718 99.66% 69 0.39%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 17720 99.67% 61 0.34%
35.01-36 4 0.02% 17724 99.69% 59 0.33%
34.01-35 4 0.02% 17728 99.71% 55 0.31%
33.01-34 1 0.01% 17729 99.72% 51 0.29%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 17731 99.73% 50 0.28%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 17733 99.74% 48 0.27%
30.01-31 3 0.02% 17736 99.76% 46 0.26%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 17739 99.78% 43 0.24%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 17740 99.78% 40 0.22%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 17741 99.79% 39 0.22%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 17744 99.80% 38 0.21%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 17746 99.81% 35 0.20%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 17746 99.81% 33 0.19%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 17747 99.82% 33 0.19%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 17748 99.83% 32 0.18%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 17748 99.83% 31 0.17%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 17748 99.83% 31 0.17%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 17749 99.83% 31 0.17%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 17749 99.83% 30 0.17%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 17752 99.85% 30 0.17%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 17752 99.85% 27 0.15%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 17752 99.85% 27 0.15%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 17753 99.85% 27 0.15%
13.01-14 3 0.02% 17756 99.87% 26 0.15%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 17757 99.88% 23 0.13%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 17758 99.88% 22 0.12%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 17758 99.88% 21 0.12%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 17759 99.89% 21 0.12%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 17759 99.89% 20 0.11%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 17759 99.89% 20 0.11%

6.01-7 2 0.01% 17761 99.90% 20 0.11%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 17761 99.90% 18 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 17761 99.90% 18 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 17761 99.90% 18 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 17761 99.90% 18 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 17761 99.90% 18 0.10%

0.00-1 18 0.10% 17779  100.00% 18 0.10%
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